
Zondag 23 augustus 2015 - DWARS DOOR OETINGEN 21600 m
PI
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Nr

867

864

855

832

872

849

842

816
807

850

836

876

826

877

835

846

845

843

856

830

860

848

817

814

869

831

824

815

809

839

805

806

865

859

829

812

803

804

828

838

808

833

827

866

854

841

821

801

862

874

840

875

844

802

870

861

873

811

868

871

857

834

810

811
863

Tijd Naam en voornaam

1:16:53 Bart Verschoren
1:19:45 JefTorbeyns
1:20:39 Torn Van Der Kelen
1:22:12 LUC Alsteems
1:24:00 Wouter Mommaert
1:24:48 Wouter Van Den Haute
1:25:03 Nick Rumphokwaen
1:25:11 Willy Vanhuylenbroeck
1:26:22 Eddy Vierendeels
1:29:00 Adwin Vandervorst
1:29:04 Hans Vliekergh
1:30:07 Matthias Van Buggenhout
1:30:51 Denis Van Driessche
1:31:19 Wim Dekeyser
1:33:30 Johnny Notaerts
1:34:38 Cindy Van Den Bossche
1:34:38 Rudy De Coter
1:35:35 Bram Gettemans
1:36:04 Torn Guldermont
1:37:12 Jeroen Piot
1:39:34 Guido Polaster
1:40:20 Jente Algoed
1:40:26 Stefan Heyman
1:40:54 David Den Houdijker
1:41:22 Diederick Vandeneede
1:41:30 Rupert Desmet
1:42:18 Jan Barbé
1:42:20 Geert Vinck
1:43:12 Jean-Paul Chevalier
1:43:05 Klaas Vandenbroucke
1:43:16 Claude Du Fauve
1:43:18 Thomas Du Fauve
1:43:24 Bruno De Decker
1:44:13 Guido Clauwaert
1:44:33 Stefan De Neef
1:45:31 LUC Van De Ven
1:46:30 Gunter Basteleus

1:46:31 Peter Basteleus
1:47:00 Arne Geerlings
1:47:43 Bart Dewandeleer
1:47:54 Walterr Beeken
1:48:26 Patrick Merckaert
1:49:58 Peter De G roof
1:50:01 Ingeborg Van Vaerenberch
1:51:39 Piet Vansintjan
1:51:48 Lies Vanobbergen
1:52:03 Danny Kerckhoven
1:53:16 Hermans Vandensande
1:53:17 Geert Schoonheydt
1:53:42 Bert Feys
1:55:35 Gaston Eylenbosch
1:58:01 Robert Van Buggenhout
1:58:07 Marijke Van Der Sypt
1:58:58 Serge Enckels
2:00:08 Seraphiin Kakwata Ndala
2:01:52 Annemie Vastesaeger
2:01:57 Dicky Keukeleire
2:02:19 Christiaan Herteleer
2:03:04 Friedrick Gaëtane
2:05:08 Richard Boucher
2:08:59 Geert Vanvraeynest
2:10:21 Ann Bekaert
2:11:05 Gunter Basteleus
2:11:49 Christiaan Herteleer
2:11:50 Peter Van Queckelberghe

GG

M77

M95

M90

M74

M88

M91

M68

M56

M52

M87

M77

M90

M76

M83

M59

V77

M73

M81

M83

M90

M60

M78

M73

M83

M73

M79

M71

M67

M63

M81

M71

M95

M66

M61

M71

M58

M73

M66

M79

M87

M50

M66

M74

V74

M56

VSO

M71

M61

M70

M87

M50

M56

V82

M94

M76

V59

M61

M50

V84

M65

M66

V66

M48

M50

M76

Cat

M Sen
M Jun
M Sen
M Mas A
M Sen
M Sen
M Mas A
M Mas B
M Mas C
M Sen
M Sen
M Sen
M Sen
M Sen
M Mas B
V Mas A
M Mas A
M Sen
M Sen
M Sen
M Mas B
M Sen
M Mas A
M Sen
M Mas A
M Sen
M Mas A
M Mas A
M Mas B
M Sen
M Mas A
M Jun
M Mas A
M Mas B
M Mas A
M Mas B
M Mas A
M Mas A
M Sen
M Sen
M Mas C
M Mas A
M Mas A
V Mas A
M Mas B
V Mas A
M Mas A
M Mas B
M Mas A
M Sen
M Mas C
M Mas B
V Sen
M Sen
M Sen
V Mas C
M Mas B
M Mas C
V Sen
M Mas B
M Mas A
V Mas B
M Mas C
M Mas C
M Sen

Club

Dac

Dac

Je Oetingen
N. A.
N.A.
Acp

Spiv
Acp

Acp

Acko
N. A.
Pegasus

Ag
N.A.
Acp

Vita
Vita
N. A.
N.A.
N.A.
Dac

N. A.
N. A.

Joggers Beersel
Machels Triathlon Team
Acp

Leeuwerik
N.A.
N.A.
N. A.
Je Oetingen
N.A.
3Md

Dac

N.A.
Acg

Oeh

Oeh

N.A.
Kwb Wambeek
N. A.
N.A.
Ohl

Dac

Oeh

H3O

Acp

N.A.
Oeh

N. A.
Bvl

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
Vac

Oeh

Kreken lopers
Je Aalter
N.A.
N. A.
Brassland Alsenberg
N.A.
Je Aalter
Je Aalter
Etenghien

Km

21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5

Tijd/km

03:35
03:43
03:45
03:49
03:54
03:57
03:57
03:58
04:01
04:08
04:09
04:11
04:14

04:15
04:21
04:24
04:24

04:27
04:28
04:31
04:38
04:40
04:40
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:45
04:46
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:51
04:52
04:54
04:57
04:57
04:59
05:01
05:01
05:03
05:07
05:07
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:16
05:16
05:17
05:23
05:29
05:30
05:32
05:35
05:40
05:40
05:41
05:43
05:49
06:00
06:04
06:06
06:08
06:08

Uurgem

16.779
16.176
15.995
15.693
15.357
15.212
15.168
15.144
14.936
14.494
14.484
14.315
14.199
14.127
13.797
13.632
13.632
13.496
13.428
13.272
12.956
12.857
12.844
12.785
12.726
12.709
12.610
12.606
12.500
12.514
12.492
12.488
12.476
12.378
12.339
12.226
12.113
12.111
12.056
11.976
11.956
11.897
11.731
11.725
11.554
11.538
11.513
11.389
11.387
11.346
11.161
10.931
10.921
10.843
10.738
10.585
10.578
10.546
10.482
10.309
10.001
9.896
9.841
9.786
9.785



Zondag 23 augustus 2015 - DWARS DOOR OETINGEN 21600 m
PI

66

67

68

69

70

Nr

822

858

820

837

825

Tijd Naam en voornaam

2:11:57 Him Georges

2:12:50 Eric Desmet
2:15:08 Roger Keymolen

2:16:10 Bart Pierreux

2:36:00 Freddy Balsack

GG

M42

M52

M54

M75

M39

Cat

M Mas D

M Mas C

M Mas C

M Mas A

M Mas D

Club

Rcb

De Olifant
Je Oetingen

N. A.

Oeh

Km

21.5

21.5

21.5

21.5

21.5

Tijd/km

06:08

06:11
06:17

06:20

07:15

Uurgem

9.776

9.711

9.546

9.474

8.269


